
Gain / Loss report
Madhusudhan Atmakuri  6957cf65-c755-57bd-b949-2cc92c6f2af0  mrao.gen5@gmail.com

About report

This report includes all taxable activity on Coinbase with realized gains or losses.
For US customers, Sells and Converts are taxable events that realize gains. This
report does not include taxable events like Staking or Coinbase Earn that result
in income. Note that this report is provided for informational purposes only, and
you are responsible for confirming the accuracy and completeness of the
information set forth in the report. For final tax obligations, please consult your
tax advisor.

Summary Cost Basis Method: HIFO

Data source Long-term Short-term Total Gain/Loss

Coinbase -$3,991.95 $1.89 -$3,990.06

Total -$3,991.95 $1.89 -$3,990.06

Report legend

Short-term

The tax you pay on capital gains or losses depends on how long you
hold the asset. If you hold an asset for 1 year or less, you pay the short
term capital gains tax rate.

Long-term

The tax you pay on capital gains or losses depends on how long you
hold the asset. If you hold an asset for 1 year and 1 day, or longer, you
pay the long term capital gains tax rate.

Proceeds

The amount of money you received when you sold your
cryptocurrency. If you received USD in exchange for your
cryptocurrency then the cash you received is your proceeds. If you
exchanged one cryptocurrency for another it will be the dollar value of
the crypto you received.

Cost-basis method

You can change your cost-basis method by accessing the Settings
page. For futures, the cost-basis method is fixed to FIFO (First in, first
out). The method currently displayed is based on your account's
default setting.
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Data source: Coinbase
These are taxable transactions incurring realized gains or losses where Coinbase all relevant data points.

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

11/30/2023 Converted CRO 5981.13387899 $539.80 $4,338.60 -$3,798.80 None -$3,798.80

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 11/21/2021 1726.01566131 CRO $155.77 $1,338.60 -$1,182.82 None  
 11/21/2021 4255.11821768 CRO $384.02 $3,000.00 -$2,615.98 None  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/11/2023 Unstaked ETH2 0.07963772 $309.23 $309.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 04/25/2023 0.00002467 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002026 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002475 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 08/10/2023 0.000022407227 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 06/19/2023 0.000021005071 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000025583 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002371 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/17/2023 0.000034251 ETH2 $0.06 $0.06 None $0.00  
 08/18/2023 0.000021270002 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 06/15/2023 0.00002239874 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
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 08/12/2023 0.000022077515 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/25/2023 0.000025105 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002391 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002275 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000257 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 07/22/2023 0.000021785088 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000251 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 11/02/2023 0.000017555765 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 09/11/2023 0.000016659372 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 11/20/2023 0.000025740072 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002226 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002401 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00001994 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002285 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/02/2023 0.00002513 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 11/05/2023 0.000022884599 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000022834 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000024989 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 09/15/2023 0.000024442565 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002267 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00260178 ETH2 $4.79 $4.79 None $0.00  
 09/08/2023 0.000020072126 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000266 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 08/10/2023 0.000022271743 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/02/2023 0.000023587 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000246 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00004989 ETH2 $0.09 $0.09 None $0.00  
 09/27/2023 0.000002765667 ETH2 $0.00 $0.00 None $0.00  
 11/23/2023 0.000016866278 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000274 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 08/03/2023 0.000047016144 ETH2 $0.09 $0.09 None $0.00  
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 04/25/2023 0.00002506 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002395 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000024507 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 06/16/2023 0.000021901707 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000024013 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00005342 ETH2 $0.10 $0.10 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002444 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 08/27/2023 0.000022198556 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/17/2023 0.000036795 ETH2 $0.07 $0.07 None $0.00  
 05/17/2023 0.000036807 ETH2 $0.07 $0.07 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002517 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 12/07/2023 0.000024696702 ETH2 $0.06 $0.06 None $0.00  
 10/31/2023 0.000016537219 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 10/03/2023 0.000017005098 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 06/23/2023 0.000022985831 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000234 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 11/23/2023 0.000018525405 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002555 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 06/10/2023 0.0000314772 ETH2 $0.06 $0.06 None $0.00  
 07/13/2023 0.000022161446 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000271 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002379 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002422 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002381 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 06/25/2023 0.000022110831 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002218 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002533 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 05/31/2023 0.000024780355 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 10/07/2023 0.000018400906 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000022271 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 07/28/2023 0.000020265433 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
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 07/04/2023 0.000025405229 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 09/03/2021 0.07326652 ETH2 $297.53 $297.53 $0.00 None  
 04/25/2023 0.000026771 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002012 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002471 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 08/15/2023 0.000022519146 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002217 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000246 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002751 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002662 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002698 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 10/24/2023 0.000017015185 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 07/17/2023 0.000022387446 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002014 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002603 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002243 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 11/30/2023 0.000022143918 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 09/28/2023 0.000019472808 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000275 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000275 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002912 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 10/11/2023 0.000023386727 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 11/11/2023 0.000025136548 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002602 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002651 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000023247 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002294 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 11/18/2023 0.000018577309 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000033043 ETH2 $0.06 $0.06 None $0.00  
 08/21/2023 0.000023335366 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002342 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
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 04/25/2023 0.00002006 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 10/21/2023 0.000023688087 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 08/24/2023 0.000025889703 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000247 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 07/03/2023 0.000024362021 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 09/14/2023 0.000021298656 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 07/25/2023 0.000024631369 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 07/07/2023 0.000021693569 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/22/2023 0.000027065 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000251 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00003988 ETH2 $0.07 $0.07 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002446 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002286 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000019719 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 09/02/2023 0.000023784531 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 07/19/2023 0.000022041777 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 11/03/2023 0.000025551781 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002715 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 11/26/2023 0.00001739969 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 11/14/2023 0.000023337743 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 12/02/2023 0.000017619819 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/19/2023 0.000028719 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00001339 ETH2 $0.02 $0.02 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00001978 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 10/19/2023 0.000017515303 ETH2 $0.03 $0.03 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002546 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 05/05/2023 0.000023797 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 07/10/2023 0.000021682607 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 12/08/2023 0.000018150873 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002347 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002335 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
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 07/31/2023 0.000025020101 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000022211 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 05/08/2023 0.000027236 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00003076 ETH2 $0.06 $0.06 None $0.00  
 05/28/2023 0.000027659 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002775 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002315 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 09/06/2023 0.000021892091 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00003542 ETH2 $0.07 $0.07 None $0.00  
 09/26/2023 0.000022615924 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002744 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 06/28/2023 0.0000218915 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002597 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00001996 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002439 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 06/06/2023 0.000026858146 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002834 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 06/03/2023 0.000027125204 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 08/30/2023 0.000022242291 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002508 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002695 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 10/09/2023 0.000023693869 ETH2 $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00002677 ETH2 $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss
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Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/15/2023 Converted ETH 0.00019383 $0.44 $0.79 -$0.35 None -$0.35

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 09/03/2021 0.00019383 ETH $0.44 $0.79 -$0.35 None  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/15/2023 Converted ETH 0.44263164 $1,004.00 $1,152.20 -$131.00 -$17.21 -$148.20

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 04/25/2023 0.00002218 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 05/17/2023 0.000036807 ETH $0.08 $0.07 None $0.02  
 11/23/2023 0.000016866278 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.00  
 07/19/2023 0.000022041777 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000247 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00001994 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00005342 ETH $0.12 $0.10 None $0.02  
 10/31/2023 0.000016537219 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 07/04/2023 0.000025405229 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 11/26/2023 0.00001739969 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 09/03/2021 0.07307269 ETH $165.75 $296.74 -$131.00 None  
 07/13/2023 0.000022161446 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002285 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
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 04/25/2023 0.00002285 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002715 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 07/25/2023 0.000024631369 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 12/06/2023 0.21608333 ETH $490.13 $500.00 None -$9.87  
 04/25/2023 0.00002439 ETH $0.06 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002347 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 08/15/2023 0.000022519146 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002517 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/25/2023 0.000022110831 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002286 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002371 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 09/06/2023 0.000021892091 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000022271 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 07/28/2023 0.000020265433 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002243 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 06/28/2023 0.0000218915 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 08/18/2023 0.000021270002 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 10/11/2023 0.000023386727 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002546 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/03/2023 0.000027125204 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 07/22/2023 0.000021785088 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002533 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000251 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002677 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 09/26/2023 0.000022615924 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002467 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/15/2023 0.00002239874 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 09/02/2023 0.000023784531 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002226 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 10/21/2023 0.000023688087 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002751 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 10/24/2023 0.000017015185 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
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 10/24/2023 0.000017015185 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 11/30/2023 0.000022143918 ETH $0.05 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.0000257 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/16/2023 0.000021901707 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 09/28/2023 0.000019472808 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002446 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002555 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 09/14/2023 0.000021298656 ETH $0.05 $0.03 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000022834 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002602 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000026771 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 05/22/2023 0.000027065 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00003988 ETH $0.09 $0.07 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00001339 ETH $0.03 $0.02 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002695 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000246 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 08/10/2023 0.000022271743 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002026 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 06/10/2023 0.0000314772 ETH $0.07 $0.06 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00260178 ETH $5.90 $4.79 None $1.11  
 04/25/2023 0.0000234 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000246 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 08/12/2023 0.000022077515 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 08/03/2023 0.000047016144 ETH $0.11 $0.09 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002275 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 10/07/2023 0.000018400906 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002744 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 11/23/2023 0.000018525405 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 10/19/2023 0.000017515303 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 11/02/2023 0.000017555765 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002267 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002775 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
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 04/25/2023 0.00002775 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002506 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00001996 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002597 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 11/18/2023 0.000018577309 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000275 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 09/15/2023 0.000024442565 ETH $0.06 $0.04 None $0.02  
 11/14/2023 0.000023337743 ETH $0.05 $0.05 None $0.01  
 05/05/2023 0.000023797 ETH $0.05 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002422 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002381 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 05/02/2023 0.000023587 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 08/21/2023 0.000023335366 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002698 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/23/2023 0.000022985831 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000023247 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 07/03/2023 0.000024362021 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000022211 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 10/09/2023 0.000023693869 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002335 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002603 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 07/10/2023 0.000021682607 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 05/02/2023 0.00002513 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000024013 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000024507 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 11/11/2023 0.000025136548 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.00003076 ETH $0.07 $0.06 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002651 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 05/17/2023 0.000036795 ETH $0.08 $0.07 None $0.02  
 11/03/2023 0.000025551781 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002395 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002912 ETH $0.07 $0.05 None $0.01  
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 04/25/2023 0.00002912 ETH $0.07 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000275 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002006 ETH $0.05 $0.03 None $0.01  
 08/30/2023 0.000022242291 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 12/02/2023 0.000017619819 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None $0.00  
 04/25/2023 0.000024989 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/06/2023 0.000026858146 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002014 ETH $0.05 $0.03 None $0.01  
 05/31/2023 0.000024780355 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002012 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002471 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 08/27/2023 0.000022198556 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 12/08/2023 0.000018150873 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None -$0.00  
 11/05/2023 0.000022884599 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 07/17/2023 0.000022387446 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002444 ETH $0.06 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002391 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002217 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000274 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 07/07/2023 0.000021693569 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002834 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 09/27/2023 0.000002765667 ETH $0.01 $0.00 None $0.00  
 09/11/2023 0.000016659372 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000266 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 08/24/2023 0.000025889703 ETH $0.06 $0.04 None $0.02  
 04/25/2023 0.00002508 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000025583 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000019719 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00004989 ETH $0.11 $0.09 None $0.02  
 12/05/2023 0.14710442 ETH $333.67 $343.76 None -$10.09  
 04/25/2023 0.00002315 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002294 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
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 04/25/2023 0.00002294 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002662 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002401 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002379 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 05/17/2023 0.000034251 ETH $0.08 $0.06 None $0.02  
 11/20/2023 0.000025740072 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000251 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 08/10/2023 0.000022407227 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.000033043 ETH $0.07 $0.06 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00003542 ETH $0.08 $0.07 None $0.02  
 09/08/2023 0.000020072126 ETH $0.05 $0.03 None $0.01  
 10/03/2023 0.000017005098 ETH $0.04 $0.03 None $0.01  
 05/25/2023 0.000025105 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 06/19/2023 0.000021005071 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  
 05/19/2023 0.000028719 ETH $0.07 $0.05 None $0.01  
 07/31/2023 0.000025020101 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00001978 ETH $0.04 $0.04 None $0.01  
 05/08/2023 0.000027236 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002475 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 12/07/2023 0.000024696702 ETH $0.06 $0.06 None -$0.00  
 05/28/2023 0.000027659 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.0000271 ETH $0.06 $0.05 None $0.01  
 04/25/2023 0.00002342 ETH $0.05 $0.04 None $0.01  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/15/2023 Converted USDC 1000 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 None $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/15/2023 1000 USDC $1,000.00 $1,000.00 None $0.00  
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Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/15/2023 Converted USDC 100 $100.00 $100.00 None $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/15/2023 100 USDC $100.00 $100.00 None $0.00  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/15/2023 Converted SOL 1.325381047 $99.99 $82.83 None $17.16 $17.16

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 11/30/2023 1.325381047 SOL $99.99 $82.83 None $17.16  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/17/2023 Converted ENJ 53.8443144 $19.06 $79.80 -$60.74 None -$60.74

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 09/03/2021 3.06810647 ENJ $1.09 $6.56 -$5.48 None  
 09/03/2021 5.46626517 ENJ $1.94 $11.67 -$9.74 None  
 09/10/2022 5.43579439 ENJ $1.92 $3.00 -$1.08 None  
 09/10/2022 5.42267845 ENJ $1.92 $2.99 -$1.07 None  
 09/10/2022 5.39293774 ENJ $1.91 $2.98 -$1.07 None  
 09/03/2021 1.15981201 ENJ $0.41 $2.47 -$2.06 None  
 09/03/2021 1.72656098 ENJ $0.61 $3.69 -$3.08 None  
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 09/03/2021 1.72656098 ENJ $0.61 $3.69 -$3.08 None  
 09/03/2021 4.77480563 ENJ $1.69 $10.16 -$8.47 None  
 09/10/2022 5.44004289 ENJ $1.93 $3.00 -$1.08 None  
 09/03/2021 1.44161997 ENJ $0.51 $3.07 -$2.56 None  
 09/03/2021 2.07983095 ENJ $0.74 $4.44 -$3.70 None  
 09/18/2021 1.77480096 ENJ $0.63 $3.00 -$2.37 None  
 09/03/2021 0.70476095 ENJ $0.25 $1.50 -$1.25 None  
 09/03/2021 1.83394307 ENJ $0.65 $3.92 -$3.27 None  
 09/03/2021 2.516037 ENJ $0.89 $5.37 -$4.48 None  
 09/03/2021 1.41118942 ENJ $0.50 $3.00 -$2.50 None  
 09/03/2021 2.8672174 ENJ $1.01 $6.13 -$5.12 None  
 09/03/2021 1.32791095 ENJ $0.47 $2.83 -$2.36 None  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/17/2023 Converted VARA 42.6499857833 $4.31 $3.00 None $1.31 $1.31

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/03/2023 42.649985783338 VARA $4.31 $3.00 None $1.31  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/17/2023 Converted VET 87.22198408 $2.62 $2.00 None $0.62 $0.62

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/02/2023 43.6014824504033137 VET $1.31 $1.00 None $0.31  
 12/02/2023 43.6205016295966863 VET $1.31 $1.00 None $0.31  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss
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Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/17/2023 Converted AUCTION 0.07627124 $1.93 $3.00 -$1.07 None -$1.07

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 11/08/2021 0.02543882 AUCTION $0.64 $1.00 -$0.36 None  
 11/08/2021 0.0253936 AUCTION $0.64 $1.00 -$0.36 None  
 11/08/2021 0.02543882 AUCTION $0.64 $1.00 -$0.36 None  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/20/2023 Converted USDC 500 $500.00 $500.00 None $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/20/2023 500 USDC $500.00 $500.00 None $0.00  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/22/2023 Converted USDC 2000 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 None $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/20/2023 2000 USDC $2,000.00 $2,000.00 None $0.00  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss
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12/23/2023 Converted USDC 100 $100.00 $100.00 None $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/20/2023 100 USDC $100.00 $100.00 None $0.00  

Date Sold Event Amount Proceeds Cost Basis Long Term Short Term Total Gain/Loss

12/23/2023 Converted USDC 100 $100.00 $100.00 None $0.00 $0.00

 Date Acquired (Tax Lots)       

 12/20/2023 100 USDC $100.00 $100.00 None $0.00  
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